Student transportation services 145,701 - - 145,701

Food services 3,958,046 - - 3,958,046
Capital outlay 2,515,783 - - 2,515,783
Debt service:

Principal retirement - 5,220,000 - 5,220,000
Interest and bank charges - 2,052,379 - 2,052,379
Bond issuance costs - 165,359 - 165,359

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 19,426,608 7,695,569 16,104 27,138,281

EXCESS (Deficiency) OF REVENUES
OVER EXPENDITURES $ (2,009,769) $ (502,297) $ (13,766) : B (2,525,832)

(CONTINUED)

WEBSTER PARISH SCHOOL BOARD

NONMAJOR GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS
Combining Statement of Revenues, Expenditures,

and Changes in Fund Balances - By Fund T^e
For the Year Ended June 30, 2021

OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES)
Transfers in
Transfers out
Insurance recoveries
Refunding bonds issued
Payment to refunded bond escrow agent

TOTAL OTHER FINANCING
SOURCES (USES)

Net Change in Fund Balances

FUND BALANCES - BEGINNING
AS ORIGINALLY STATED

Prior period adjustment

FUND BALANCES - BEGINNING,
AS RESTATED

FUND BALANCES - ENDING

Exhibit 5

SPECIAL
REVENUE

DEBT
SERVICE

CAPITAL
PROJECTS TOTAL

$ 277,611
(294,664)

59,446

$ 817,472

11,020,000
(10,854,641)

$ 10,779
(67,791)

$ 1,105,862
(362,455)

59,446
11,020,000

(10,854,641)

42,393 982,831 (57,012) 968,212

(1,967,376) 480,534 (70,778) (1,557,620)

12,674,988 3,903,270 1,146,609 17,724,867

1,015,468 _ _ 1,015,468

13,690,456 3,903,270 1,146,609 18,740,335

$ 11,723,080 $ 4,383,804 $ 1,075,831 $ 17,182,715

(CONCLUDED)

99

Webster Parish School Board

Nonmajor Special Revenue Funds

MAINTENANCE FUNDS The followmg_mainteiiance special revenues funds are used to account for the proeeeds
of an ad valorem tax dedicated for maintenance and upkeep of school facilities in the respective school districts.

Building Tax Maintenance
Springhill District Maintenance
Dubbeiiy Heflin Sibley Maintenance
Doyline Maintenance
Sarepta Maintenance
Cotton Valley Maintenance

SCHOOL FOOD SERVICE To assist through cash grants and food donations in providing a nutritious breakfast
and lunch service for school students and to encourage the domestic consumption of nutritious agricultural